SPECIFICATION AREA STATEMENT OF THE PLAN PROPOSAL
1. STRUCTURAL CEMENT CONCRETE M-20 GRADE WITH 19mm DOWN STONECHIPS UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED. PART - A. PART - B.
2. GRADE OF REINFORCEMENTS Fe - 415 a. ASSESSEE NO. - 31-104-01 - 0023 - 8 _
1. LAND OF AREA =
R.C.C. O.H. TANK 3. 200TH FIRST CLASS BRICKWORK AT EXTERNAL WALLS WITH 1:6 CEMENT SAND MORTAR UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED. | . NAME OF THE OWNERS :- 1. PRADIP KUMAR
\ 4. 75TH FIRST CLASS BRICKWORK AT INTERNAL WALLS WITH 1:4 CEMENT SAND MORTAR UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED, SENGUPTA 2. PRASANTA SENGUPTA 3. PRANAB | AS PER TITLE DEED -
\ o 300t ’ 5. 125TH (AVG) LIME TERRACING (2:2:7) ON ROOF LAID TO SLOPE KUMAR SENGUPTA 4. PARTHA SENGUPTA 03 K.- 04 CH.- 23 SFT. = 219.528 5qm
1| . . . . .
— | & —] 6. ALL DIMENSION ARE IN mm. UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED. 5. MALA SENGUPTA 6. TAPAS KUMAR SENGUPTA
7. 35TH D.P.C. WITH CEMENT CONCRETE(1:1.5 : 3) WITH 6mm DOWN STONECHIPS WITH WATER PROOFING COMPOUND | . NAME OF THE C.A. :- CALCUTTA SHELTER PVT. LTD ER B.LLR.O. LAND AREA - 220.922 Sarm.
] 3 @ | |UFT . DIRECTORS OF SRI SAMTAVA DUTTA & MRS. MAYA DUTIA | > © © 0-7225qm
0 | 100 TH. AVGLIME 3 || MacHNE 100 TH. AVG.LIME 8. 19TH CEMENT PLASTER (1:6)TO EXTERNAL WALLS.
| N | TERRACING OVER ROOM TERRACING OVER 9. 12TH CEMENT PLASTER (1:6)TO INTERNAL WALLS. d. E&T)?ILNSOOi R\FC()BI.EITAEERESSDFI’EAECE:E-S 1910 45 | AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION -
100 TH. R.C.C. SLAB 100 TH. R.C.C. SLAB : 1. -45, - )
= ]]? ]9L:§EA?|ET;HP|$S/JFLRF{B2T£ PEAN CEIUING FIC. BEING NO.- 1682, DATE - 18/03/1968, S.R OF 03 K.- 04 Ch.- 2.440 Sft. = 217.618 Sqm.
3 | a M - ALIPORE, SOUTH 24-PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL.
RISER-159.211 ~ 3 o 12. SANITARY & PLUMBING FITTINGS TO BE USED AS PER DIRECTION.
= | TREAD-225 S | || 200TH. SLAB S 13. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE FOLLOWED. . DETAILS OF BOUNDARY DECLARATION - | AREA OF SPLAYED CORNER - 1.475 Sqm.
= = 14.500mm CHALIA PROJECTON. 3015200 30133, BENG NO- 160311496, DATE
LI | H— | L i 15. DEPTH OF SEPTIC TANK AND 5.U.G. WATER RESERVOIR DOES NOT EXEED THE DEPTH OF BUILDING FOUNDATION e DS R I SOUT: 2 PGS WES BENCAL
KITCHEN/DINING [ _|] TOLE 1 BED ROOM | TOILET 07,2024, D3R AL ' -
' ' ' ' ' ' — ] o L ' L I — . f. DETAILS OF SPLAYED CORNER - 2. PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE -
S S CERTIFICATE OF GEO - TECHNICAL ENGINEER. BOOK NO. - I. VOLUME - 1603-2024, PAGES = 129.293 Sgm. (59.413 %)
: | i @ W.TIFL. W.TFL. @ UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND FOUND THAT THE PREMISES IS MOSTLY ?g(])?%QTArOD?)SOI;6ﬁ|2ngLEJ|TNHC2;4,\FI’2§-G]A6P?iS]JV%??EEN/EEL-
[ | — COVERED BY EXISTING STRUCTURE , SO SOIL INVESTIGATION IS NOT POSSIBLE AT THIS 07.2024, D3RI, - : c
] STAGE, SOIL INVESTIGATION WILL BE DONE AFTER DEMOLISHING OF THE EXITING | g. DETAILS OF POWER OF ATTORNEY - 3. PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE -
] L . T — | L L STRUCTURE BY OWNER BEFORE STARTING OF NEW CONSTRUCTION. THE SOIL INVESTIGATION BOOK NO. - I. VOLUME - 1603-2023, PAGES = 114.899 Sqm. (52.798 %)
KITCHEN/DINING [ TOILET I BED ROOM || TOILET REPORT WILL BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF PLINTH LEVEL COMPLETION REPORT. 113208 TO 113230, BEING NO.- 160304070, DATE -
' ' ' ' ' ' = = o S ' o S — — — 16.03.2023, D.SR. ll, SOUTH 24-PARGANAS WEST BENGAL.
& . 8 MR. KALLOL KR. GHOSHAL (GEO-TECH NO.- 1/49) TP ROPOSED AREA
] 3 wik Il = WoTEL & NAME OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER. : i =
| ) B W TOTAL AREA LIFTLOBBY | LIFTWELL | STAIR WAY
— ]
| | 3\ 1 o w z o CERTIFICATE OF OWNER. FLOOR ISQM) (S 5aM) (SOM)] ARIE/LA\O(?(ISM)
— — [ I 1 3 — ] g R | HEREBY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, | SHALL ENGAGE L.B.S &
: _ I KTCHEN L |~ _[] TOLE ! BED ROOM _VER-L\ o |- E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION, | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.S & ES.E. GR.FL. 114.899 2.059 0.000 10.340 102.500
I g < - % o DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING, K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE —_— 114.899 2059 | 540 10,340 100.960
S = 5 S FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURES, IF ANY
i [ | | ] © w. TJFL — < SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE KMC AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE 2nd.FL.|  114.899 2.059 1.540 10.340 100.960
I [ I 1 — | w OiLT THE SANCTION PLAN, THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK ard FL. 114.899 2059 | 540 10.340 100,980
L || L | % WILL BE UNDERTAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF ES.E. / LB.S. BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK,
| OFFICE i - W.e | - OFFlcE F - ALL FLOORS ARE MARBLE FINISHED, THE PLOT HAS BEEN IDENTIFIED BY ME DURING JOINT DEPARTMENTALLY INSPECTION, TOTAL. 459.596 8.236 4.620 41.360 405.380
— ] [ | || L.
: (AC.) g o = (A.C.) S CALCUTTA SHELTER PVT. LTD DIRECTORS OF SRI SAMITAVA DUTTA 6. PARKING CALCULATION.
| & & & & MRS. MAYA DUTTA & C/A of 1. PRADIP KUMAR SENGUPTA A)
] 400 ® 400 2. PRASANTA SENGUPTA 3. PRANAB KUMAR SENGUPTA TENEMENT SIZE
+150 Vinss P.L +450 o PL. | 4. PARTHA SENGUPTA 5. MALA SENGUPTA 6. TAPAS KUMAR SENGUPTA TENEMENT |REQUIRED
Pl L S LNV e L T NAME OF APPLICANT UNT | COVERED | SHAREOF | BUILT-UP | NUMBER |PARKING
— = = e S T S S ‘ < MKD. AREA COM. AREA |  AREA
B X = G 1 IO I E = CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. a | ase09som | 997 sam | ss7sssam | o
L ;%OTLH'FPB'%'C‘ ovwiL AL ;%OTLHkEgng‘ v AL Al millls Al 7%OTH, 'F,B% ‘ e THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPERSTRUCTURE NLA.
R MEMBERS OF PROPOSED BUILDING WILL BE MADE BY ME AFTER GETTING THE SOIL INVESTIGATION UNIT-B | 53.584Sgm. | 10.504 Sqm. | 64.088 Sqm. ONE
THERN SIDE ELEVATION SECTION (A - A SECTION (B-B REPORT. AS THE PREMISES IS MOSTLY COVERED BY EXISTING STRUCTURE, SO SOIL INVESTIGATION
WESTERN SIDE ELEVATION SOU > ( ) ( ) IS NOT POSSIBLE AT THIS STAGE. SOIL INVESTIGATION WILL BE DONE AFTER DEMOLISHING UNIT-C | 33.7403gm. | 6.61435gm. | 40.354 Sgm. TWO
OF THE EXISTING STRUCTURE BY OWNER BEFORE STARTING OF NEW CONSTRUCTION. THE
] 1 NO.
STRUCTURAL DESIGN CALCULATION AND DRAWING WILL BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF UNITD | 33703Sqm. | 6.6075qm. | 40.3105gm. | TWO ©
PLINTH LEVEL COMPLETION REPORT. UNIT-E 32.749 Sgm. 6.420 Sgm. | 39.16%9 Sgm. TWO
MONI BHUSAN CHAKRAVARTI (ES.E- 11 /97 ) COVERED AREA CARPET AREA
NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
SHOP 9.048 Sgm. 7.079 Sgm. NIL.
CERTIFICATE OF L.B.S.
_ | DO HEREBY CERTIFY WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN OFFICE 26.533 Sam. 22.322 5gm. NIL.
DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISIONS OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009, AS AMENDED -
FROM TIME TO TIME AND THAT THE SITE CONDITIONS INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING = | T NO.
100 TH. AVG.LIME ABUTTING ROAD CONFORM WITH THE PLAN AND THAT IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE & NOT | e o o< opovinen _ v
SCHEDULE OF WINDOW 100 TH. V.P.[ —— IEERTAHCI'QNCGC?!EEB A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. THE BOUNDARY OF THE SITE IS BOUNDED BY BOUNDARY WITH ' 10.) STATEMENT OF OTHER AREA, S FOR FEES.
SCHEDULE OF DOOR LINTEL 50TH. ASP R WALLS ON ALL SIDES AND THAT THE DIMENSIONS OF THE BOUNDARY CONFORMS | C) PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING F[OOR | CUPBOARD LOFT
CINTEL MKD.  SIZE.  |HEIGHT REMARKS. o THAT SHOWN IN THE DRAWING, ROAD WIDTH 4.514 M. (MIN.) WIDE BLACK TOP ROAD EASTERN SIDE ) GROUND FLOOR = 25 Sgm. SR OO o A
MKD.|  SIZE. | HEIGHT. REMARKS. 1800 X 1350 o AND 4.432 M. (MIN.) WIDE BLACK TOP ROAD SOUTHERN SIDE. THE SITE PLAN AND KEY PLAN CONFORM 1) BASEMENT = N.A o1 FLOOR. | 1450 SaM 17498 S
Wi o . . . . . .
o1 osoxatas 81800 | 2125 & WITH THE DRAWING, SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT IS AUTHENTICATED BY ME. THEPLOTISSINGLE | )\ /41 Abe s OF PARKING PROVIDED [ ona FLOOR T T63% S -
2125 MILD STEEL CASEMENT WINDOW WITH STORIED EXISTING STRUCTURE AND THERE IS NO TENANTED.
40mm. Th. FACTORY MADE HOT PRESED wo [1500X1350) | N DED NON FRICTION HOPES TYPE [ L L 1 MONI BHUSAN CHAKRAVARTI ( LB.S- | / 538 | 1) GROUND FLOOR = 59.898 Sqm. | 3rd FLOOR. | 1.875 SqM. N.A.
& 1800 —H BED ROOM KITCHEN/DINING  BED ROOM || KITCHEN/DINING o 1) BASEMENT = N.A TOTAL. | 5.200 SQM. | 1.498 SOM.
D2 | 900x2125| 2125 | PHENOL FORMALDEHYDE BONDED SOLID o | HINGES & 3mm. SHEET GLASS GLAZING — ASL = NAME OF L.B.S. , PERMISSTBLE e
COMMERCIAL FLUSH DOOR SHUTTERS TOGETHER WITH INTEGRATED GRILL MADE N AR-T. 11) STAIR COVER AREA = 13.037 Sgm.
D3 | 850X2125 | 2125 | FTTED IN 65 X100 SAL WOOD DOOR wa | 900X 1050| 2125 | OF 10mm X10mm. M.S. SQUARE BAR OR = ® CO-ORDINATE IN W.G.S. 84 AND SITE ELEVATION (A.M.S.L) | 8) PROPOSED F.AR-1.748 12) LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA = 8.107 Sgm.
9) ADDITIONAL AREA FOR FEES - 30.745 Sqm. -
FRAMES WITH NECESSARY FITTINGS AND 5mm.X 18mm. M.S. FLAT WITH FITTINGS & REFERENCE POINTS MARKED CO-ORDINATE IN W.G.S. 84 SE ELevation | 7 am. 13) LIFT STAIR = 2.903 Sqm.
D4 | 750x2125 | 2125 W5 | 750X 1200 | 2125 | FIXTURES AS DIRECTED. ] ] ] l IN THE SITE PLAN OF THE (AMS.L) 10) TREE COVER AREA - 2.500 Sgm. 14) O.H. WATER TANK = 4.050 Sgm.
- BEDROOM  [|KITCHEN/DINING]|  BED ROOM || KICHEN/DINING [ PROPOSAL. LATITUDE LONGITUDE
W6 | 600X 600 | 2125 == / = / — - TITLE :- ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING FOR K.M.C. APPROVAL.
S "A, B, C, D" 22°29'28"N 88°23'19°E 500 M.
| o PROPOSED G+THREE (G+III) STORIED
THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF AT ANY STAGE. IT IS
0 FOUND OTHERWISE, THEN | SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH km.C. AND OTHER appropriaTe | EuSIDENTIAL BUILDING PLAN U/S 393A OF
] | ] | || 3 AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TO TAKE APPROPRIATE ACTION AGAINSTME AS PER LAW. | K M.C. ACT, 1980 & K.M.C. BUILDING RULES
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